ANRT7I)N—=" SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

X TE A

IN—Y %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

i

Part Names (Ht4R) Part Names (Tt4R)
OLOO1 | 1ahn Ghaksie. 1400 | | oLozs | 2 G Angle 12 Degree) 400
0OL002-1 S?t;:angJ I\;oz\u 7F 300 OLo29 Ige_\;r%i’\sge\;sjigggp‘seflql\gg l\)/(|74>? 49 500
OL002-2 Il'-{e’\;rul_i\:kasgsﬁeyns_ioﬁ Al\_rm L 500 OL030 288%” Bl—gl&)tti (g sjlz'; /(ii)ojsf\ 400
OLO02:3| Rt Link Suspension Arm S 500 | | 0LO31 | oMl St (L oz / 2be) 300
0OL003-1 II:{le%qugeZs\i/or’; I\%I(o/-E\r;tr ST \)/\Iiligejl“Hub 500 OLo32 }j(_n‘l‘jczléleyrnT CAoyl‘Ija?_ 500
0L003-2| #/ini Suspendion Am 800 | | 0L03 | i Sdrammanat 200
0L004 é\uﬁ);r_ 1000 0L034 g‘t;gzgﬂﬂg <36 M3 x 36 200
OLO0S-1| Frani Hob Garter 700 | | 0L035 | Siop Scrommanza 200
0L005-2| Knickle Arm 700 | | OL036 | S Sot (Outim Harmpase) 500
OL006-1 I=7rc|)_-rl1';/ Btllkﬁjeléggl\_yov]je% guZeréignﬁM\gu:t 700 OLB0O1 Iz’r:fﬂéclj\ I?oﬁgf g}é?(%gtgvj Ear('r?puz;tggv TFSIe)lmpage ™ 8500
0L006-2| Sicoring Lrkage Set 700 | | OLBOOZ| friniée Body St (Outiaw Pampage 18y o | | 8500
OLOO7-1| gt pper Gover & Shodk Tower ~ 500 | | OLBOST | Clenr oy Sot (Outiaw Hampasg) - 6000
OL007-2 F?az‘;ng}\raL;/’r 500 OI51B gl?/ﬂ éh;)z;/‘rPlja;satié\oF;;;/s S(g(t ?Cﬁré%ueglgmlaRvirggran%i)ge) 1200
0OL007-3 gle:/Sr?ogkql'ongr 500 OL-I-BI-J(OO1 goﬁgletgr\\l%e_e)llg%r%eiﬁs/;)(\gpcs) 2200
0LO0E-1| Goby B~ 800 | |OLTO01 | 7id (Soca Twith iner Sponge) 1600
OLO08-2) Fonr icb Tube & Gover Set 600 | | O] 1 neh wheel Biack) 800
0L009 | dotrser” 800 | |BRGOO1| S Boarng (ox10xé) dose. 1000
0LO10 | By bost 800 | |BRGO14| Shidld Boaring (1015w 2p0e - 1200
oLo11 | EZb—>Yax¥¥av ity @2A) 1500 SIL0350 | & U a> A )L #350 (80cc) XEFm 1100

Aeration Shock Set (2pcs) -8 Silicone OIL #350 (80cc)

OLOT1-1| Sying Holdor & Bl End - 700 | |SILO2000] Siidone O #2000 (i o 600
OLo11-2 gp;ér\ Ea:;g Boze% (Elajz Ty 800 | | ORI10356 Flzilo/z:—kétz/f\}ll\jllg123[(\)l(|)’v(lsH P7qug\)/_1 800 (S737) .
OLOT1-3| Sriock pision 700 | | 36105 | S5GHE Aniorma Pips 250
OLOT1-4| Shock Shatt ~ 500 | | 70705 | 240 Glaes O Seres Motor G15 (Smgle) | 1800
OLOT1-5| O Bing et~ 400 | | 82135 | & CT R a1 hecener 5000
OLO12 | Sorva Saver Sprng 300 | | 822435 | GRION Wi BRUSH ESG 45A ORI65130 S.Plug | 4000
OLo13 |=7|'c{):rl1tyl_}c;wDer7 Sgs;p()ek?:;/ion Pin 200 82274 3533\0 ng(%% Iég\?vw 5000
0LO14 | Font Wheol Shaft 700 | | 52638 | S bin (ioes) 200
0LO1S-1| o e oM Bl 500 | | 964418 | Gt e (io0eta0) 300
OLO1S-2) ROV Bearing (o1 Ova/ pelbiach) 500 | {15200 | Fiat ead SeromHexii3 61 Onc) 300
OLo16 E_)_ﬁf7 j/c\‘)izr:t,r\/ : 1000 1-833008H Jlljllalf&e(a’l\t/]:i38)(31)3(\/:/?I-‘|ye/3/h/;l<?{><]89178;):>cs) 300
oLo17 g_n‘f7 éjélgt‘y : 200 1-833010H Jé]llal?*&e(;\(/lj38x01rggv((/|:;(/%ﬂ§;/1105)1)8‘))03) 300
oLo18 /B\‘e/\/\\‘ejlb(i;-ge‘i " 1000 1-833012H Jljz]llalflz\e(;\g?)sxclggv((/l:e‘;/%/l;(q]291)(;2105) 300
OLO™9 | poi Ax Sraft 1400 | | 1SI018H) Fiat Faad Sorom(HexMax15110pcs) 300
0L020 | i Miotor Piate 700 | |1-S1006H] Bton Scraw(bimeNxBAOns) 300
0L21 | £16ni Suspension Piate 500 | | -SIEH] Bton Scraw(bimeNEAODs) 300
0L022 | S Goar 16746 pioh 500 | | 1SI00H| Bt Scrom(exMoxio/iOpes) 300
0L023 | dippar bise 300 | | 1S1015H| Byt Scrow(exMox 8/ 0pes) 300
0L024 | 1ah ooy Shiti 800 | | 1S101EH| Buiton Scrow(HexMox 8 0peS) 300
0L025 | {4d doar Staft 200 | |S1025H) Buton Scraw(biseMx28a0ns) 300
0L026 | Sippor pad - 500 | | 10B00805| ¥ aterMaNEXD 8/ 10pe0) 200
oL027 AYyNN=ZTI T 500 1553003 v hEX (M3x3/10A) 200

Slipper Spring

Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

51




X/\OT/ \0_ \\/ SPARE PARTS *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y % X TE A K=Y £ X TE

Part Names (Bitr) . Part Names (HBitk)
+v k (M3x4.3) 0O (5A) E-U>Z7(E25/10A)

1-N3043N | Nyt(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200 1-E025 | E.Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150
+v bk (#1410 /M4x5.5) MY EZM2x4)(Ny 7 Z/T0A)
1-N4055N | Nyt (Nylon/M4x5.5) 200 1-512004H| Bjtton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 250
1-N4056FN Fv b (M4x5.6)7 7> > F 1O (5A) 200 M—ER/IC—VERFE L TWRWI—YDH D E T,
Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (Spcs) Z0BE, KB/ —YSENEASNTVET,
1-E040 E- U_ > 7 (E4.0/10A) 150 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs) Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
F7 3>/\—Y OPTIONAL PARTS *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

=Y % X TEA =V & XIE(M

Part Names (Bitk) Part Names (BitR)

FAB02 | DT AL V1=t MV AS U 2 LA NI M) peor | | gerq |KREAYZ AL 1.5mm 1000
GM Rear Oil Shock Set (GM/RAGE/MAD BUG) KRF Hex Wrench Driver 1.5mm

LAWSO gl:m\; Vj\}megljll-jlé\b?}éﬁm)m/jw_) 1000 36112 | KE 1o Wianah Divar 5 omm 1000
o S5 ST | o) | oo | g Gt T | o
R L o A TR T | o | | | ISR I oo
conort G At 9| o | [cove | SSRGS | vamo

um12 | e S;Féhj:ga; 800 82273 | JERNO KSS031 QMW 6000
oo SIS GG T | o | s R A R
UM316C g\t;ﬁ’)ihign:Gzz;/r(Tg)(ﬁlgg )P]it/cétws =7 600 97054-2 tEBEightl\ Lﬁmi(ésbz(gu?bé/fﬂc{olfaggg /797 800
uMs17e ééﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁa’éé@%‘fﬂ Piion 600 | |97054-4 tEBZg{mF Lﬁwi(gsik(g)u?bé/ﬁﬂo/olfc:lggg 1797 1200
UM318C Sxttz;ﬁ:’)ihig;:(iz;(f;)(ﬁlig oo sd 600
UMa19C étzeﬁ)ihig;:&;(%?)(ﬁ/gg R ? 600
UM320C é_(t;ﬁ’)ihig;:(i;(:;‘o%(%g-sr ks 600
UMs21C gtez;ﬁ’}ihig;:(a?g;(f1¥)(12/lg Pieh =7 600
UM322C Sxttz;ﬁ:’)ihig;:(a?g;(:g;)(ﬁig o =7 600
UM323C SXt;E’JiKiE;ZGZ;(:;;;)%ig WabEe? 600
Tl e
UM325C szteiﬁfiﬁifn:e’é;é%‘ﬁﬂ ks 600

UM326 étzeﬁ)ihig;:c;g;(ﬂz?;)%% o =7 600

UMs27 é(?eﬁ31kig;:G7£;(:§%¥)(12/Zg W=7 600

UM328 g\tzeﬁ’)ihig;:&;(fg)%g Harer? 600

UM329 étzeﬁ’}ihignzezz;/r(ﬁ;;)(%% P E 7 600

UM330 sﬁiﬁﬁ%’éfa’éé?éﬁ%‘ﬁ% o =V 600

UM331 éfeﬁ”iﬁ%}:eﬁr(fﬁ)‘ﬁlg i =vF 600

UM3s2 SXtZ;E’)iKiE;:GZ;(?;')(%ﬂ— M Er? 600

UM333 éeiﬁﬂ1hig;ze7£;(§é¥)(13/2g N =27 600

UMWS523| 74 K9 ZY T4 LINT (5.2mm/H> X4 Y v JRB5/ZX-5/SC) 1000
GM | Wide Clamp Wheel Hub(5.2mm/Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5/SC)

R246 |C-02B ACFv—Y+— 4.8-9.6V 1.0A A—hAv b

-8402B | C-02B AC CHARGER 4.8-9.6V 1A AutoCut-Off 2800
R246 | < w ZJL/NT— 2200 7.2V Ni-MH /Xy 571 — 2000
-8451B | MUSCLE POWER 2200 Ni-MH Battery

R246 | ~w ZXJL/XT— 3000 7.2V Ni-MH /Xy 51 — 2800
-8452B | MUSCLE POWER 3000 Ni-MH Battery

R246 | ~¥vw ZJL/XT— 3000 7.2V Ni-MH \wFY—/ST5 45 3200
-8452S | MUSCLE POWER 3000 Ni-MH Battery/S Plug

R246 |~ v XJ)L/XT— 3600 7.2V Ni-MH /Xy T — 3400
-8453B | MUSCLE POWER 3600 Ni-MH Battery

R246 | ¥ v ZJLJXT— 3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH /Vy 51 — 4500
-8454 | MUSCLE POWER 3600HV Ni-MH Battery

R246 |¥UdvtEYH—4o—7)L 210mm 500
-8584 | Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

52



	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 1
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 2
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 3
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 4
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 5
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 6
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 7
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 8
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_ 9
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_10
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_11
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_12
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_13
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_14
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_15
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_16
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_17
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_18
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_19
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_20
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_21
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_22
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_23
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_24
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_25
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_26
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_27
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_28
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_29
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_30
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_31
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_32
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_33
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_34
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_35
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_36
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_37
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_38
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_39
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_40
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_41
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_42
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_43
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_44
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_45
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_46
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_47
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_48
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_49
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_50
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_51
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_52
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_53
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_54
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_55
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_56
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_57
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_58
	34361T1_T2_Outlaw Rampage_59

